26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302   USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |   | www.ixiacom.com
Document No.: 915-6504-01 Rev D November  2013 - Page 1
DATA SHEET
Carrier-Grade, High-Availability Network
Monitoring Switch
Overview
As telecommunication and mobile carrier networks continue to evolve and
become more complex, so too have the systems and processes to monitor

• USB flash drive with activation license key
• Rack Mount Kit
Ordering Information
Complete Systems
SYS-5293-STD  Anue 5293 Net Tool Optimizer - base system
SYS-5293-ALL-10G Anue 5293 Net Tool Optimizer - base system with all ports enabled: 64 1GE/10GE
SFP/SFP+ ports, Includes & 4 - 16-port interface modules
SYS-5293-GIG-ALL  Anue 5293-Gig All Net Tool Optimizer - 1GE system with all ports enabled: 60 1GE
SFP ports, and four 10GE SFP/SFP+ ports
Interface Modules
MOD-529X-IFMOD-10G  Single (1) 5293 16-port interface module - supports up to 16 SFP/SFP+ ports.
MOD-529X-IFMOD-40G Single (1) 5293 4-port interface module - supports up to 4 QSFP+ ports.
MOD-529X-IFMOD-100G Single (1) 5293 1-port interface module — supports one 100G  CFP port. Includes
port license.
Page 4
DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Options, Upgrades & Accessories
MOD-529X-ACMOD  Single (1) AC power module
MOD-529X-DCMOD  Single (1) DC power module
MOD-529X-FANMOD  Single (1) fan module unit
ACC-5293-FILTER  1 year supply of air filters for the 5293 chassis
ACC-5200-RBRACKET-19  4-Post 19" Bracket Extender 30"-42". Front brackets are included with system.
ACC-5200-RBRACKET-23  4-Post 23" Bracket Extender 30"-42". Front brackets are included with system.
LIC-529X-UPGRD  Upgrades licensed and unlicensed 1G SFP ports to 1G SFP+ ports. This provides
customer the ability to enable 10G SFP+ port capability if they purchase 10G/1G
SFP+ licenses. This upgrade also provides the ability to install 40G QSFP+
interface modules. NOTE: 10GE SFP+ and 40GE QSFP+ licenses are NOT
included.
1GE Optical Licenses
LIC-P5200-G1D  1GE SFP Port — quantity One (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-G4D  1GE SFP Ports — quantity Four (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-G8D  1GE SFP Ports — quantity Eight (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-G15D  1GE SFP Ports — quantity Fifteen (transceiver not included)
10GE Optical Licenses
LIC-P5200-X1D   10GE SFP+ Port — quantity One (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-X4D  10GE SFP+ Ports — quantity Four (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-X8D  10GE SFP+ Ports — quantity Eight (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-X15D  10GE SFP+ Ports — quantity Fifteen (transceiver not included)
40GE Optical Licenses
LIC-P5200-Q1D  40GE QSFP+ Port — quantity One (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-Q4D  40GE QSFP+ Ports — quantity Four (transceiver not included)
LIC-P5200-Q8D  40GE QSFP+ Ports — quantity Eight (transceiver not included)
1GE to 10GE UPGRADE LICENSE
Page 5
DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
LIC-P5200-X1D-UP  Upgrade 1GE SFP port to 10GE/1GE SFP+ port - quantity One (transceiver not
included)
Cold Spare Licenses
LIC-5288-SPARE  Anue 5288/5293 Net Tool Optimizer - Cold spare system license
TRANSCEIVERS (NEBS Level 3 Certified)
N-MM850    1GE sfp optical transceiver — sx 850nm (550 meters)
N-SM1310    1GE sfp optical transceiver — lx 1310nm (10km)
N-CGI  1GE sfp copper transceiver
N-MM850-PLUS   10GE sfp+ optical transceiver — sr 850nm (300 meters)
N-SM1310-PLUS   10GE sfp+ optical transceiver — lr 1310nm (10km)
ADVANCED FEATURE MODULE-16 (AFM16)
MOD-P5200-X8D-ADV 8 x 10G Optical SFP+ Ethernet Port Advanced Feature Module
MOD-P5200-X16D-ADV 16 x 10G Optical SFP+ Ethernet Port Advanced Feature Module
LIC-P5200-X8D-ADV-UP Upgrade MOD-P5200-X8D-ADV Advanced Feature Module to MOD-P5200-X16D-
ADV.